

Contd of Road From Kannur to Chamanpur.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134. MM65Y

(GEN)

DIVISION

Dabholkar-2

SUB-DIVISION

AG.No:→ 26/5.B.D-2022-23

AG.Amount Rs:→ 03,42,80,739=∞

Measurement Book

No. 997

SRI AJET KUMAR JHA
AJIT KUMAR JHA-10862

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/s - Construction with material of Road from Kataru to Channarayana under money (G)					
Agency - Sri Ajeet Kumar Jha					
Agreement No - 26833/2022-23					
Date of start - 05/08/2022					
Date of completion - 04/08/2023					
Rate - 0.5271 Rs/m					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Construction of Referee					
of 100% Road mark					
vid 700					
P- (62) = 3 Nos					

C R 4139-22/ea	R 12,418=
(2) Construction of Referee	
Pillar of Burgee	
vid 700	
P- (62) = 14 Nos	
C R 1922-05/ea	R 26909=
(3) Clear and gravelly Road	
Clearing and gravelly - 1/1	
vid 700	
P- (62) = 1.19 Km	
C R 54971= 14/Km	R 65,636=
(4) 18 ply 4 Bitum + 8 Hydro	
riming in formation area = 1/1	
vid 700	
P- (62) = 3 Nos	
C R 9873-22/ea	R 29620=
C R 134583=	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			815	1.24	583 m
(5) ✓ Construction of embankment					
-- 1 road to 1000 m or parts					
-- For 1000 m here					
vide mp no. - 1286					
P - (5) to (10)					3788.88
@ R 240 = 30/m					R 9,10,468 =
(6) ✓ Construction of road embankment north					
materns station - 1 road to					
1000 m or 100 m or parts					
For 1000 100 m.					
vide mp no. - 1286					
P - (5) to (10)					8840.72 m ³
@ R 179 = 99/m					R 15,86,821 =
(7) ✓ Construction of road embankment south					
road shoulder - 1000 m					
as per 15					
vide T.M.B. page - (63)					688.09 m ³
vide mp no. - 1286					P - (5) to (4)
					= 1628.89 m ³
					TOTAL = 2316.93 m ³
@ R 242 = 22/m					R 5,61,207 =
(8) ✓ Construction of G.P. by					
providing well - Grady I note					
vide T.M.B.					
P - (12)					1046.25 m ³
P - (35)					1514.70 m ³
P - (52)					87.10 m ³
					2648.05 m ³
@ R 3448 = 23/m					R 91,31,085 =

Continuation 1123, 24, 1647

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		DTP No 1, 23, 24			1692m
(9/9) PLY laying & spreading & compactly with - Gredy 3 at per 1/s					
P-(63) = 976.96m ²					
C R 4334 = 49/m ² → R 42,34,623					
(10/10) PLY 920 apply per cal - (15.5) - 71/s					
P-(64) = 11631.36m ²					
C R 49 = 64/m ² → R 5,77,381					
(11/11) PLY 920 apply per cal - (15.5) - 71/s					
P-(64) = 11631.36m ²					
C R 16 = 84/m ² R 195872					
(12/12) PLY laying & rolling close grade per 1/s - 71/s					
P-(64) = 11631.36m ²					
C R 235 = 66/m ² R 27,41,046					
(13/13) construction material plan cost work - 194m					
cutting - at per 1/s					
P-(65) = 220.80m ²					
work - 220.32m ³					
C R 7891 = 03/m ² R 17,38,552					
C/O R 2,18,11,638m					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			D.P. - 2, 18, 11, 6382		
$\frac{14}{12}$ 12th Borek 2011g 12th					
on prepared --- as per T/S					
urd no. no. - 1286					
Pav. - ① = 180.5002					
end at - 180.5002					
C.R. 486203/m ² → R. 875392					
$\frac{15}{16}$ R.C.C. mis grade kiln/m					
-- as per km plate					
urd T.S. P - (65)					
= 4 Nos @ R. 2535.81/each					
				R. 101432	
$\frac{16}{17}$ 2000 mm wide					
P - (65) = 14 Nos					
@ R. 692280/each R. 96992					
$\frac{17}{19}$ 17th & 18th - 6 Retn					
2000mm x 600mm					
equilateral & triangle					
P - (65) = 12 Nos					
@ R. 3998267/each R. 479842					
$\frac{18}{20}$ 600mm ord circle					
P - (65) = 10 Nos					
@ R. 5012223/each R. 501222					
$\frac{19}{21}$ 600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
P - (65) = 6 Nos					
@ R. 4908239/each R. 2945020					

C/L R. 2,20,46,575-

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation

$$\frac{35}{37}$$

36
38

$$\begin{array}{r} 37 \\ \hline 39 \end{array}$$
$$\frac{38}{40}$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			DIA	Pr 2,67,	18,59320
(39/41) Ply and lavy Rifter matens with lead and					
P-(699) = 21-6000					
C.R. 505-44/m				R	1091820
(40/43) Ply Rec 1,25 m.					
Deck slab - T/S					
P-(699) = 6-4800					
C.R. 8031 = 93/m				R	5204720
(41/44) S/P/P Hord bar					
subono in S/S - T/S					
P-(699) = 0-7000					
C.R. 637-44 = 0711					
				R	2,68,26,179-
Add G.T. 121. @				R	32,19,14120
Add L-Cor 17. @				R	2,68,26220
Add S-P (previous Bill) @				R	3,31,98720
Add S-P (T.M. Bill) @				R	48,55020
10% of R 485492 =					
				R	3,06,94,11920
Less 0.521. Below				R	1,59,60920
				R	3,05,34,51020
Less previous payment @				R	2,69,42,42720
C/O T.O. R					35,92,08320

Continuation

	material is taken for sk (This Bill only)	
(1) soil	€ 546 gords /	= 9923.12 m ³
	@ 34 = 81 / m ³	→ R. 2,45,424 =
(2) Block		
Block	= 11143 m ³	
	@ R 5.29 / each	R 58946 =
Fine sand	= 6.8 / m ³	
	@ R 141 = 85 / m ³	R 966 =
		/ 3380
	c/o TGLS R	405336 =
(3)		

Continuation